—_

© © N o A W N

N N NN a a0 a0 A
wnhn =0 v o N s Wb = O

Position Other Positions Held
Special Systems Technician
Assistant Facilities Manager-HCS
Electrician

Electrician

Crafts Worker Ill

Central Plant Engineer
Office Building Engineer
Crafts Worker Ill

Crafts Worker Ill

Crafts Worker Ill

Crafts Worker Ill

Crafts Worker Ill

Crafts Worker Ill

Crafts Worker Ill

Crafts Worker Ill

Special Systems Technician
Storekeeper |

Crafts Worker lll

Senior Office Assistant
Crafts Worker Ill

Crafts Worker |l

Crafts Worker |l

Crafts Worker |l

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance
Hosp Plant Maintenance

Hosp Plant Maintenance

Total Wages
$113,790
$80,841
$76,180
$73,632
$70,857
$67,917
$65,889
$64,717
$59,754
$59,190
$58,321
$57,492
$56,978
$53,042
$50,929
$44,972
$43,979
$41,060
$38,172
$23,760
$14,632
$1,478
$764



