	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Special Systems Technician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$113,790
2.	Assistant Facilities Manager-HCS		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$80,841
3.	Electrician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$76,180
4.	Electrician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$73,632
5.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$70,857
6.	Central Plant Engineer		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$67,917
7.	Office Building Engineer		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$65,889
8.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$64,717
9.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$59,754
10.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$59,190
11.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$58,321
12.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$57,492
13.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$56,978
14.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$53,042
15.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$50,929
16.	Special Systems Technician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$44,972
17.	Storekeeper I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$43,979
18.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$41,060
19.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$38,172
20.	Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$23,760
21.	Crafts Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$14,632
22.	Crafts Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$1,478
23.	Crafts Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$764